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Date : 9 January 2026         Ref : 2026OLN_007 
 
 

2026 CCA Schedule (Term 1): Creative Crew 
 

• Monday - Primary 5 and 6 

• Thursday - Primary 3 and 4 

• Please take note that there will be no CCA for P5 students on 9 February due to P5 Camp. 
 

 

Term/ Week Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

Term 1 Week 1 
5 Jan, Mon & 8 Jan, Thurs - No CCA  

Term 1 Week 2 
12 Jan, Mon & 15 Jan, Thurs - No CCA 

Term 1 Week 3 

19 Jan, Mon 
Primary 5 and 6                        

2.15 – 3.45 pm 
 

Art Room 1 
Art Room 2 

Miss Feng Jingwei (OIC) 
Ms Wendy Wong 

 

22 Jan, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 4 

Term 1 Week 4 

26 Jan, Mon 
Primary 5 and 6                        

29 Jan, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 4 

Term 1 Week 5 

2 Feb, Mon 
Primary 5 and 6                        

5 Feb, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 4 

Term 1 Week 6 

9 Feb, Mon 
Primary 5 and 6                        

12 Feb, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 4 

Term 1 Week 7 

16 Feb, Mon - No CCA due to CNY Celebration 

19 Feb, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 4 

2.15 – 3.45 pm 
 

Art Room 1 
Art Room 2 

Miss Feng Jingwei (OIC) 
Ms Wendy Wong 

 

Term 1 Week 8 

23 Feb, Mon 
Primary 5 and 6                        

26 Feb, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 4 

Term 1 Week 9 

2 Mar, Mon 
Primary 5 and 6                        

5 Mar, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 4 

Term 1 Week 10 

9 Mar, Mon 
Primary 5 and 6                        

12 Mar, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 4 

 
 

 


